
RETURN A - MONTHLY RETURN OF OFFENSES KNOWN TO THE POLICE

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES
OFFENSES REPORTED
OR KNOWN TO POLICE

(INCUDING "UNFOUNDED"
AND ATTEMPTS)

2 31

UNFOUNDED, I.E..
FALSE OR BASELESS

COMPLAINTS

NUMBER OF ACTUAL
OFFENSES (COLUMN 2

MINUS COLUMN 3)
(INCLUDE ATTEMPTS)

NUMBER OF CLEARANCES
INVOLVING ONLY

PERSONS UNDER 18
YEARS OF AGE

TOTAL OFFENSES
CLEARED BY ARREST

OR EXCEPTIONAL
MEANS

(INCLUDES COL. 6 )

4 5 6

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Gambling

 TOTAL PART II OFFENSES

100

110

120

130

140

18A

18B

18C

18D

18E

18F

18G

18N

190

19A

19B

19C

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

         8          0          8          3          0

         2

         0

         1

       162

         8

         0

        12

         4

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         4

         1

         0

         0

         1

        36

        42

        16

        72

        59

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         2

         0

         1

       162

         8

         0

        12

         4

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         4

         1

         0

         0

         1

        36

        42

        16

        72

        59

         2

         0

         1

        38

         7

         0

        10

         1

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         1

         0

         0

         0

         0

        26

        42

        13

        72

        49

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         0

         2

         1

         0

         1

        17

PART II OFFENSES

Fraud

Drug Abuse Violations

         0

       709

      1133

         0

        11

        11

         0

       698

      1122

         0

       473

       737

         0

        13

        34

Embezzlement

Stolen Prop.. Rec.. Possess.. Buying

Vandalism

Weapons, Carrying, Possess, etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (except 02 and 160)

OPIUM - COCAINE

MARIJUANA

SYNTHETIC

OTHER

OPIUM - COCAINE

MARIJUANA

SYNTHETIC

OTHER

BOOKMAKING

NUMBERS ETC.

OTHER

Offenses Against Family & Children

Driving Under the Influence

Liquor Laws

Drunkenness

Disorderly COnduct

Vagrancy

All Other Offenses (except traffic)

TOTAL

TOTAL

150

160

170

180

Month and Year of Report Agency Identifier Population

Agency and State

Prepared By Title

Chief, Commissioner, Sheriff, or Superintendent

Date

This report generated by CrimeStar® - Law Enforcement Records System

July 24,  2000

     10000.00az0050500January  1900

AnyTown Police Department , CA

John Doe Records Supvsr


