RETURN A - MONTHLY RETURN OF OFFENSES KNOWN TO THE POLICE

	1		2	3	4	5	6
CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES			OFFENSES REPORTED OR KNOWN TO POLICE	UNFOUNDED, I.E FALSE OR BASELESS COMPLAINTS	NUMBER OF ACTUAL OFFENSES (COLUMN 2	TOTAL OFFENSES CLEARED BY ARREST OR EXCEPTIONAL	NUMBER OF CLEARANCES INVOLVING ONLY
			(INCUDING "UNFOUNDED" AND ATTEMPTS)	CONT LAINTS	MINUS COLUMN 3) (INCLUDE ATTEMPTS)	MEANS (INCLUDES COL. 6)	PERSONS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE
	PART II OFFENSES						
Forgery and Counterfeiting		100	8	0	8	3	0
Fraud		110	2	0	2	2	0
Embezzlement		120	0	0	0	0	0
Stolen Prop Rec Possess Buying		130	1	0	1	1	0
Vandalism		140	162	0	162	38	0
Weapons, Carrying, Possess, etc.		150	8	0	8	7	0
Pro	Prostitution and Commercialized Vice Sex Offenses (except 02 and 160)		0	0	0	0	0
Se			12	0	12	10	0
Dr	ug Abuse Violations TOTAL	180	4	0	4	1	0
ی	OPIUM - COCAINE	18A	0	0	0	0	0
SALE/MFG	MARIJUANA	18B	0	0	0	0	0
ALE	SYNTHETIC	18C	0	0	0	0	0
S	OTHER	18D	0	0	0	0	0
z	OPIUM - COCAINE	18E	0	0	0	0	0
SSIC	MARIJUANA	18F	0	0	0	0	0
POSSESSION	SYNTHETIC	18G	0	0	0	0	0
윤	OTHER	18N	4	0	4	1	0
Gar	Gambling TOTAL BOOKMAKING NUMBERS ETC. OTHER		1	0	1	0	0
			0	0	0	0	0
			0	0	0	0	0
			1	0	1	0	0
Offenses Against Family & Children		200	36	0	36	26	2
Driving Under the Influence		210	42	0	42	42	1
Liquor Laws		220	16	0	16	13	0
Drunkenness		230	72	0	72	72	1
Disorderly COnduct		240	59	0	59	49	17
Vagrancy		250	0	0	0	0	0
All Other Offenses (except traffic)		260	709	11	698	473	13
TOTAL PART II OFFENSES			1133	11	1122	737	34

January 1900	az0050500	10000.00 Population		
Month and Year of Report	Agency Identifier			
		July 24, 2000		
		Date		
	John Doe	Records Supvsr		
	Prepared By	Title		
AnyTown Police Department , CA				
Agency and State	Chief, Com	hief, Commissioner, Sheriff, or Superintendent		